Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Cassian Andor, Dedicated to the Rebellion | Base Chopper Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 10
1x Benthic "Two Tubes" [SOR] 1x Shoot First [SOR]
1x Reckless Gunslinger [SHD] 2x Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]

2x Cantina Braggart [SOR]

1x Cartel Turncoat [SHD]

1x SpecForce Soldier [SOR]
1x Lothal Insurgent [SOR]

3x Leia Organa [SOR]

1x Sabine Wren [SOR]

1x Rebel Pathfinder [SOR]

2x Vanguard Ace [SOR]

1x Heroic Renegade [SHD]
1x Wolffe [SOR]

3x Alliance X-Wing [SOR]

1x Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
1x Wanted Insurgents [SHD]
3x Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]

1x Wing Leader [SOR]

1x Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
1x Rogue Operative [SOR]

1x Koska Reeves [SHD]

2x General Dodonna [SOR]
2x Auzituck Liberator Gunship [SOR]
1x Wrecker [SHD]

2x Guerilla Attack Pod [SOR]

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Cripple Authority [SHD]
Surprise Strike [SHD]
Open Fire [TWI]
Waylay [TWI]

Cunning [SOR]
Evacuate [SHD]
Change of Heart [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 5

1x

Guild Target [SHD]

2x Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]
2x Infiltrator's Skill [SOR]
SIDEBOARD

Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/salLTVawntDQW
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




